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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  APRIL 1st, 2000    LOCATION:  HARRAH’S LAUGHLIN, LAUGHLIN 
Referees:  Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Dick Houck 

Judges:  Bobby Hoyle, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Al Siciliano 

Timekeepers:  Jim Cavin, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner, David Wichman 

Ring Announcer:  Thomas Treiber 

Promoter:  Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker:  Eric Bottjer 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

 

OBED BENJAMIN SULLIVAN 
Chandler, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
JEFF PAUL LALLY 
Louisville, KY 

Sullivan won by TKO 1:54 of the 3rd 
round. 

AZ016971 
 
 

KY012022 

 
 

10 

01/17/68 
 
 

05/20/66 

246 
 
 

234.5 

Suspend Lally until 05/17/2000 
No contact until 05/02/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

CURTIS DERRICK HARMON 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
WESLEY JOSEPH MARTIN 
Killeen, TX 

Harmon won by unanimous decision 
 
HARMON   -   MARTIN 
78-74; 79-73;  78-74 

NV024375 
 
 

TX039787 

 
 

8 
 

01/21/70 
 
 

03/07/66 

184 
 
 

192 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

SAMUEL CHARLES HAMPTON 
Tachina, OK 

----- vs ----- 
BRIAN MICHAEL LA SPADA 
Las Vegas, NV 

La Spada won by unanimous 
decision. 
HAMPTON   -   LA SPADA 
55-59; 56-58; 54-60 

VA013533 
 
 

NV037553 

 
 

6 

04/14/68 
 
 

11/26/72 

231 
 
 

235 

Suspend Hampton until 05/17/2000 
No contact until 05/02/2000 or cut on inner 
left eyebrow can be cleared by Dr. 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

HEATHER DAWN McVEY 
Virginia Beach, VA 

----- vs ----- 
ALICIA V. ASHLEY 
Westburry, NY 

Ashley won by unanimous decision. 
 
McVEY   -   ASHLEY 
36-40; 36-40; 36-40 

VA051002 
 
 

NY053477 

 
 

4 

12/13/74 
 
 

08/23/67 

128 
 
 

128 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT 
Laughlin, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOHN C. WASHINGTON 
Edingburg, TX 

Lott won by unanimous decision. 
 
LOT   -   WASHINGTON 
39-35; 39-36; 40-35 

AZ036454 
 
 

TX053104 

 
 

4 

06/06/68 
 
 

05/15/70 

188 
 
 

185 

Suspend Washington until 05/02/2000 
No contact until 04/23/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

FREDERICK GATICA, JR. 
Austin, TX 

----- vs ----- 
BILLY G. ZUMBRUN 
Ogden, UT 

Zumbrun won by unanimous 
decision. 
GATICA   -   ZUMBRUN 
36-40; 35-40; 36-40 

TX057472 
 
 

UT057423 

 
 

4 

12/19/76 
 
 

10/12/72 

274 
 
 

221 

BOTH FIGHTERS PRO DEBUT 
 
 
 
Referee:   Tony Weeks 

 


