STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Lorenzo Fertitta Dr. Luther Mack **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: APRIL 1st, 2000 LOCATION: HARRAH'S LAUGHLIN, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Dick Houck

Judges: Bobby Hoyle, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Al Siciliano

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin, Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Thomas Treiber

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions

Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
OBED BENJAMIN SULLIVAN Chandler, AZ	Sullivan won by TKO 1:54 of the 3 rd round.	AZ016971		01/17/68	246	Suspend Lally until 05/17/2000 No contact until 05/02/2000
JEFF PAUL LALLY Louisville, KY		KY012022	10	05/20/66	234.5	Referee: Jay Nady
CURTIS DERRICK HARMON Las Vegas, NV	Harmon won by unanimous decision	NV024375		01/21/70	184	Total Carlo
WESLEY JOSEPH MARTIN Killeen, TX	HARMON - MARTIN 78-74; 79-73; 78-74	TX039787	8	03/07/66	192	Referee: Tony Weeks
SAMUEL CHARLES HAMPTON Tachina, OK vs	La Spada won by unanimous decision. HAMPTON - LA SPADA	VA013533		04/14/68	231	Suspend Hampton until 05/17/2000 No contact until 05/02/2000 or cut on inner left eyebrow can be cleared by Dr.
BRIAN MICHAEL LA SPADA Las Vegas, NV	55-59; 56-58; 54-60	NV037553	6	11/26/72	235	Referee: Jay Nady
HEATHER DAWN McVEY Virginia Beach, VA vs	Ashley won by unanimous decision.	VA051002		12/13/74	128	
ALICIA V. ASHLEY Westburry, NY	McVEY - ASHLEY 36-40; 36-40; 36-40	NY053477	4	08/23/67	128	Referee: Jay Nady
ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT Laughlin, NV vs	Lott won by unanimous decision.	AZ036454		06/06/68	188	Suspend Washington until 05/02/2000 No contact until 04/23/2000
JOHN C. WASHINGTON Edingburg, TX	LOT - WASHINGTON 39-35; 39-36; 40-35	TX053104	4	05/15/70	185	Referee: Jay Nady
FREDERICK GATICA, JR. Austin, TX vs	Zumbrun won by unanimous decision. GATICA - ZUMBRUN	TX057472		12/19/76	274	BOTH FIGHTERS PRO DEBUT
BILLY G. ZUMBRUN Ogden, UT	36-40; 35-40; 36-40	UT057423	4	10/12/72	221	Referee: Tony Weeks